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	Game #
	Date
	Opponent
	Time
	Departure

	*
	Tuesday, November 29, 2022
	Home - Southern Huntingdon
	Scrimmage - 4:30
	

	1
	Friday, December 2, 2022
	Away – BG 7th & 8th Grade Tourn.
	Tournament - Time TBD
	

	2
	Saturday, December 3, 2022
	Away – BG 7th & 8th Grade Tourn.
	Tournament - Time TBD
	

	3
	Tuesday, December 6, 2022
	Home - Bishop Guilfoyle
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	

	4
	Thursday, December 8, 2022
	Home – Penns Valley
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	

	5
	Monday, December 12, 2022
	Away - Spring Cove
	* B – 4:00 / A – 5:00 *
	2:40

	6
	Tuesday, December 13, 2022
	Away - Glendale
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	2:10

	7
	Friday, December 16, 2022
	Home - Mount Union
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	

	8
	Tuesday, December 20, 2022
	Away - West Branch
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	2:10

	9
	Thursday, December 22, 2022
	Home - Spring Cove
	* B – 4:00 / A – 5:00 *
	

	10
	Friday, December 23, 2022
	Home - Bellwood
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	

	11
	Friday, January 6, 2023
	Home – Curwensville
	* Moved to 6:00 *
	

	12
	Tuesday, January 10, 2023
	Home - Mo Valley
	* A - 4:30 *
	

	13
	Friday, January 13, 2023
	Home - Juniata Valley
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	

	14
	Monday, January 16, 2023
	Away - Tussey Mt.
	* Moved to 6:00 *
	4:10

	15
	Thursday, January 19, 2023
	Home - Glendale
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	

	16
	Friday, January 20, 2023
	Home - Northern Bedford
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	

	17
	Monday, January 23, 2023
	Away - Mount Union
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	2:20

	18
	Thursday, January 26, 2023
	Home - West Branch
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	

	19
	Monday, January 30, 2023
	Away - Bellwood
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	2:30

	20
	Thursday, February 2, 2023
	Away - Curwensville
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	1:50

	21
	Monday, February 6, 2023
	Away - Mo Valley
	* A - 4:30 *
	2:40

	22
	Thursday, February 9, 2023
	Away - Juniata Valley
	B - 4:00 / A - 4:30
	2:45



